MADE TO ORDER - CVPFB
PANEL FILTER BOX
Combi-Vent Engineering Ltd
Unit 4, Catherine Street West, Denton, Manchester M34 3SY    Tel: 0161 336 5065    E-mail: enquiries@combivent.co.uk
Website: www.combivent.co.uk   Website: www.cveshop.co.uk   Registered in England No. 2920438
MADE TO ORDER CVE Shop Panel Filter boxes are fitted with a standard type G3
panel filter.
The housing is manufactured from galvanised steel with circular spigots to suit spiral
ducts up to 400mm diameter.
Quick release toggle clips on lid for easy filter removal and fitting.
Spare filters available (price on request packs of 5).
Features
• Quick release toggles
• Easy filter change
• Removable lid
Sizes Available / Dimensions
CVE Product Code
Spigot
Diameter
Casing
Outside Size
Depth
Including Spigot
CVPFB-100 100mm 205mm W x 201mm H x 123mm D 199mm
CVPFB-125 125mm 205mm W x 201mm H x 123mm D 199mm
CVPFB-150 150mm 205mm W x 201mm H x 123mm D 199mm
CVPFB-160 160mm 205mm W x 201mm H x 123mm D 199mm
CVPFB-200 200mm 205mm W x 201mm H x 123mm D 199mm
CVPFB-250 250mm 302mm W x 297mm H x 123mm D 239mm
CVPFB-315 315mm 350mm W x 345mm H x 123mm D 239mm
CVPFB-355 355mm 454mm W x 450mm H x 123mm D 239mm
CVPFB-400 400mm 454mm W x 450mm H x 123mm D 239mm
Technical Data
Product Code Diameter Duty m3/s Res (Pa)
CVPFB-100 100mm 0.5 50
CVPFB-125 125mm 0.1 100
CVPFB-150 150mm 0.15 150
CVPFB-160 160mm 0.15 150
CVPFB-200 200mm 0.20 180
CVPFB-250 250mm 0.25 150
CVPFB-315 315mm 0.6 300
CVPFB-355 355mm 0.7 300
CVPFB-400 400mm 1.0 300